
Kreis Unstrut-Hainich 2018/19

Kreisliga Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 18.01.2019 09:00 (1)

09:00 (1)
09:00
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
10:00 v (1)
10:20 v
10:30 v (1)

Post SV Mühlhausen
TTSV Herbsleben e.V.
SSV 07 Schlotheim
TTV TWB Bad Langensalza
SV 1921 Diedorf
SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen
TTSV Herbsleben e.V. II
Post SV Mühlhausen II

Post SV Mühlhausen II
TTSV Herbsleben e.V. II
SV 1921 Diedorf
SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen
TTSV Herbsleben e.V.
SSV 07 Schlotheim
Post SV Mühlhausen
TTV TWB Bad Langensalza

4:0
4:1
4:1
3:4
3:4
4:3
0:4
1:4

Sa. 23.02.2019 10:30 v (1) SV 1921 Diedorf Post SV Mühlhausen II 4:1
Sa. 02.03.2019 09:00 (1)

09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00

TTSV Herbsleben e.V.
Post SV Mühlhausen
Post SV Mühlhausen II
SSV 07 Schlotheim

SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen
SV 1921 Diedorf
TTSV Herbsleben e.V. II
TTSV Herbsleben e.V.

0:4
4:0
4:1
4:0

Sa. 23.03.2019 09:00 v (1)
10:30 v (1)
10:35 v

TTV TWB Bad Langensalza
SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen
TTSV Herbsleben e.V. II

SSV 07 Schlotheim
Post SV Mühlhausen
TTV TWB Bad Langensalza

3:4
4:0
0:4

Sa. 30.03.2019 09:00 v (1)
09:00 v (1)
09:00 v
09:00 v (1)
09:00 v (1)
09:00 v
09:00 v (1)
09:00 v (1)
09:00 v (1)
09:00 v
09:00 v (1)
09:00 v (1)

Post SV Mühlhausen
Post SV Mühlhausen II
TTSV Herbsleben e.V. II
TTV TWB Bad Langensalza
TTSV Herbsleben e.V.
SSV 07 Schlotheim
SV 1921 Diedorf
SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen
SV 1921 Diedorf
TTSV Herbsleben e.V. II
Post SV Mühlhausen II
TTV TWB Bad Langensalza

SSV 07 Schlotheim
SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen
SV 1921 Diedorf
TTSV Herbsleben e.V.
Post SV Mühlhausen
Post SV Mühlhausen II
TTV TWB Bad Langensalza
TTSV Herbsleben e.V. II
SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen
SSV 07 Schlotheim
TTSV Herbsleben e.V.
Post SV Mühlhausen

4:1
0:4
0:4
4:3
1:4
4:0
4:3
4:0
0:4
0:4
4:1
1:4
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